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Useage function instruction

Step 3.Install screw stick
 to faucet body

Rocker

Pipe

Buttom ABS

GCR022/BGM Black gun metal

GCR022/NG Matte black

GCR022/ORC Brushed rose gold

GCR022/OC Brushed gold

Ref. EAN Finish

GCE022 Chrome8435668024792

8435668024808

8435668024815

8435668024839

8435668024822
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Pipe
Pipe Silicone

Shower

Open

21°

90°

Hot Cold

CRT027*

SAT-DF049*
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